
BHLS JURCA, Carina

        1
1

9

ARCM HALIC, Larisa

        2
5

13

SMCM PASTIU, Paula

        3
3

11

DJCM BALICA, Andreea

HDLS HOJDA, Andreea 4

10

0

7

15

BCOS MILER, Georgiana

        5
2

10

ISSS PADURARU, Teodora

MHST POPEICI, Miruna 6

0

10

6

14

DJCM BALICA, Stefania

        7
4

12

CJLS TALNACI, Tamara

FELN VOINA, Nicoleta 8

10

0
8

16

JURCA, Carina
LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA (BHLS)

HALIC, Larisa
CSM ARAD (ARCM)

9

10

0

PASTIU, Paula
CSM SATU MARE (SMCM)

BALICA, Andreea
CSM CRAIOVA (DJCM)

10

10

0

MILER, Georgiana
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

POPEICI, Miruna
CCE STREHAIA (MHST)

11

10

0

BALICA, Stefania
CSM CRAIOVA (DJCM)

TALNACI, Tamara
LPS CLUJ-NAPOCA (CJLS)

12

10

0

        

ARCM HALIC, Larisa
13

        

DJCM BALICA, Andreea
14

        

MHST POPEICI, Miruna
15

        

CJLS TALNACI, Tamara
16

JURCA, Carina
LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA (BHLS)

PASTIU, Paula
CSM SATU MARE (SMCM)

17

0

10

MILER, Georgiana
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

BALICA, Stefania
CSM CRAIOVA (DJCM)

18

10

0

HALIC, Larisa
CSM ARAD (ARCM)

BALICA, Andreea
CSM CRAIOVA (DJCM)

19

0

10

POPEICI, Miruna
CCE STREHAIA (MHST)

TALNACI, Tamara
LPS CLUJ-NAPOCA (CJLS)

20

0

10

BALICA, Andreea
CSM CRAIOVA (DJCM)

BALICA, Stefania
CSM CRAIOVA (DJCM)

21

0

10

BALICA, Stefania
CSM CRAIOVA (DJCM)

TALNACI, Tamara
LPS CLUJ-NAPOCA (CJLS)

JURCA, Carina
LPS CSS BIHORUL ORADEA (BHLS)

22

10

0

TALNACI, Tamara
LPS CLUJ-NAPOCA (CJLS)

PASTIU, Paula
CSM SATU MARE (SMCM)

MILER, Georgiana
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

23

0

10

MILER, Georgiana
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individual Cadeti U18 Deva
22nd & 23rd February 2020

Weight category: Feminin +70 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

MILER, Georgiana BCOS
PASTIU, Paula SMCM
BALICA, Stefania DJCM
TALNACI, Tamara CJLS
BALICA, Andreea DJCM
JURCA, Carina BHLS
HALIC, Larisa ARCM
POPEICI, Miruna MHST

Printed at 23-02-2020, 11:45 by laptop5

+70 kg
(11 competitors)


